
VAT included at the current legal rate

Lime Cheesecake

Lime Cheesecake with berries

Chocolate Delight

Créme Brulée

Almond Tart

Chocolate Mousse with salt �ower and olive oil

Curd Tart with Cinnamon

Santini Ice creams

Fruit of the day

DESSERTS

4.50 €

4.50 €

5.00 €

4.50 €

5.00 €

4.50 €

5.00 €

5.00 €




